
DATE COURSE NAME TEEOFF TIME

PAID-UP

MEMBER

COST GUEST COST COORDlNATOR
COURSE

CONTACT

Saturday, April 21, 2018 Centerton 11:00 AM Jay Duco Pat Sweetra

Internet Link $50.00 $55.00 (856) 691-6592 856-358-2220

609-247-8712 (cell)

RAVENS CLAW 10:00 AM $65.00 $70.00 DON BEISHL JR
Saturday, May 05, 2018 ( PRESIDENTS CUP QUALIFIER ) 2156304288

Renault Winery Resort Bill Dancer Brian Compton

Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Internet Link 11:00 AM $65.00 $70.00 (609)-693-6327 609-965-2111

( PRESIDENTS CUP QUALIFIER )

Saturday, May 19, 2018 BEY LEA 11:00 AM $55.00 $55.00 STEVE STAVITZ GOLF COURSE

1536 N. BAY AVE 732-966-0244 732-349-0566

TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753

( PRESIDENTS CUP QUALIFIER )

Thursday, May 31, 2018 HILLSBOURGH GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
146 WERTSVILLE RD. 10:00 AM GARY SWANGLER

HILLSBOURGH TOWNSHIP, NJ 08844 LUNCH INCLUDED $50.00 $50.00 215-801-8898

The Bucks Club 9:00 AM MIKE DIPENTO
Saturday, June 09, 2018 Internet Link SHOTGUN START $70.00 $75.00 (215) 343-2118 215-343-0350

( 1ST ROUND PRESIDENTS CUP )

Greate Bay CC Walt Sharpe Ryan Clement

Wednesday, June 13, 2018 Internet Link 10:00 AM $65.00 $70.00 (908) 752-9191 609-927-5071

TheClub At Morgan Hill 10:00 AM $75.00 $80.00 Don Beishl Jr Patrick Mallory

Frank Scarpatti Memorial Outing

Saturday, June 23, 2018 www.theclubatmorganhill.com Modified Shotgun 215-630-4288 610-923-8480

BQ Lunch Included

Middletown CC 10:00 AM $65.00 $70.00 Ken Kyte Dan Hoban

Saturday, July 07, 2018 Internet Link 609 538-0983 (215)-757-6951

( 2ND ROUND PRESIDENTS CUP )

DOT GOLF CLUB SCHEDULE - 2018
UPDATED - 4/08/2018

Cost Includes Prize $$



CRANBURY GOLF CLUB Don Beishl, Jr

Thursday, July 19, 2018 49 SOUTHFIELD RD 11:00 AM 215-630-4288
WEST WINDSOR TOWNSHIP, NJ 08550 LUNCH INCLUDED $55.00 $55.00

Saturday, July 28, 2018 Linfield GC 9:00 A.M. $75.00 $85.00 Don Beishl, Jr Robert

Don Beishl Sr. Memorial Outing Shot Gun Start 215-630-4288
Internet Link BQ Lunch

( 3RD ROUND PRESIDENTS CUP )

Wednesday, August 08, 2018 CREAM RIDGE KEN KLISH
10:00 AM $60.00 $65.00 krloklish@optonline.net

(732) - 928-3751

Saturday, August 11, 2018 Five Ponds GC 10:000 A.M. $75.00 $80.00 Mike Dipento Mike Attara

Internet Link (215) 343-2118 267-317-1366

Chick Rupprect Memorial Outing Don Beishl, Jr
215-630-4288

Deerwood CC Tony Lotierzo
Saturday, August 25, 2018 Internet Link 10:00 AM $70.00 $75.00 609-267-2299

( PRESIDENTS CUP CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND )

Gambler Ridge GC 9:00 AM Jim Marue John Cereste

Saturday, September 08, 2018 John Frandsen Memorial Outing $60.00 $65.00 609-298-2295 800-427-8463

Internet Link Ken Klish

INDIAN SPRINGS

Saturday, September 22, 2018 https://www.indianspringgolf.com/ 10:00AM $60.00 $65.00 Tony Lotierzo (856) 983-0222

John Waldner Memorial Outing 609-267-2299

Sea Oaks Country Club Brad

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 Internet Link 9:45 AM $65.00 $70.00 609-296-2656 Ext. 1

Sal Noto Memorial Outing

MEMBER SPONSORED INVITATIONAL GOLF EVENTS
Aprox.

Sunday, October 14, 2018 Myrtle Beach - 6 Day Trip $1,200.00 Mike Dipento
Friday, October 19, 2018 (215) 343-2118

DOTGC Home Page


